Top 10 Digital Originals: Canada
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Title

Star Trek: Discovery
The Handmaid's Tale
Stranger Things
Narcos

Orange Is The New Black
13 Reasons Why

Big Mouth

Ozark

Fuller House

House Of Cards

Platform
CBS All Access
Hulu
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix
Netflix

Average Demand Expressions®

4,884,438
1,945,907
1,612,970
1,531,848
1,174,954
1,121,960
823,461
731,803
624,110
553,350




